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RECALL CONFIRMATION FORM 

  Customer： 
Please complete this form even if you do not have affected inventory and send to: 

E-mail: service@lagis.com.tw or Fax: +886-4-26820766  
(Multiple choice accepted) 

1. □ YES - I would like replacement product from the 
alternative product.  

Please continue to 
complete the Column for 
RETURNING PRODUCT 
INFORMATION. 2. □ YES - I would like credit.  

RETURNING PRODUCT INFORMATION 
Product Code Lot No. of Affected Product Q'ty of Returning Product 

EI-330S 

P2103095  
P2103043  
P2101069  
P2101031  
P2012071  
P2012024  
P2012023  
P2011026  
P2010015  
P2007039  

□ NO - I do not have any of the affected products in stock. 

Do you consider proceeding with official notification to the local Competent 
Authority? 
□ YES                □ NO 
If YES, what action should be taken by LAGIS?  

Facility Name： 
 

Facility Shipping Address： 

Department： Date： 
Print Name： Signature： 

 
Email： Phone Number： 

(   ) 
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